
1048

469

507

1768

2595

29

85

87

66

79

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner.

Aluminium liner.  Sample in aluminium liner transfered to
polycarbonate liner.

1

2

3

4

5

RC

RC

RC

RC

RC

0

1048

1517

2024

3792

1048

1517

2024

3792

6387

300

400

440

1170

1430
610

1-1

2-1

3-1

4-1

5-1
5-2

0

1048

1517

2024

3792
5222

300

1448

1957

3194

5222
5832

Location Coordinates:

Nearby Location Coordinates:

Geodetic Datum / Projection:

Distance to Nearby Location:

Sampler
Type

Sample
Run

Number Top Bottom

mm %

Recovery

#

Sample Top

Originator: DK/AA    Date: 22/09/2023 Checked: DKS    Date: 22/09/2023

mm mm

Bottom Sample

#

Top

mm mm

LengthLength

mm

Corebox
Number

(s)

ECORD Science Operator (ESO)

IODP Exp 389: Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

Kawaihae

16959 RP-A

Location:   KAW-02Cb

Remarks

#

Client:

Project:

Site:

Project No:

SAMPLE RECOVERY SUMMARY

# mm mm

Penetration

Length

#

Bottom

mm

Tube Samples Bag/Other Samples

Sampling Date:

Nearby Location:

Water Depth:

File Status:

21-Sep-2023 to 22-Sep-2023

n/a

131.9m (MSL)

Preliminary

Figure:   .01

E:176185.8m   N:2196115.6m

WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N


