## **SAMPLE RECOVERY SUMMARY**

Sample Run Number	Type	Penetration			Recovery	Corebox	Tube Samples				Bag/Other Samples				Remarks
		Тор	Bottom	Length		Number (s)	Sample	Тор	Bottom	Length	Sample	Тор	Bottom	Length	
#	#	mm	mm	mm	%	#	#	mm	mm	mm	#	mm	mm	mm	
1	RC	0	1048	1048	29		1-1	0	300	300					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner.
2	RC	1048	1517	469	85		2-1	1048	1448	400					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner.
3	RC	1517	2024	507	87		3-1	1517	1957	440					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner.
4	RC	2024	3792	1768	66		4-1	2024	3194	1170					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner.
5	RC	3792	6387	2595	79		5-1 5-2	3792 5222	5222 5832	1430 610					Aluminium liner. Sample in aluminium liner transfered to polycarbonate liner.
Client:	ECOPD Said	once Chara	tor (ESO)	Somplin	ng Date:	21 San 2022	to 22 Can 20°	<sub>22</sub>	Location Coor	linates:	E-17610E	Qm Ni-240	06115 cm		
Project: Site:	IODP Exp 389: Hawaiian Drowned Reefs Kawaihae Water				/ Location: n/a Depth: 131.9m (MSL)				Location Coordinates: E:176185.8m N:2196115.6m  Nearby Location Coordinates: Geodetic Datum / Projection: WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N  Distance to Nearby Location:						Benthic INNOVATION TO THE CORE

Originator: DK/AA Date: 22/09/2023 Checked: DKS Date: 22/09/2023 Figure: .01 Location: KAW-02Cb